
Team Name Phone E-mail

Beausejour Curtiss Ramsden 204-268-2680 / 204-801-7823 ramer12@hotmail.com
Blumenort 1 Rick Penner 204-371-6348 rick.penner@mb.penn-co.com
Blumenort 2 Rocky Hiebert 204-392-4304 rocky@hillsideconstruction.ca
Grunthal 1 Ken Friesen 204-434-6566 kfriesen@hsd.ca
Grunthal 2 Nathan Sawatzky 204-371-6202 cowsrock40@gmail.com
Kleefeld Johnny Hildebrand 204-371-8424 jhvjd1@gmail.com
Kleefeld Lou Savard 204-392-2235 lasavard@hotmail.com
La Broquerie 1 Pat Tetrault 204-371-0450 pat.tetrault@slt.ca
La Broquerie 2 Richard Turenne 204-424-5942 rice_turenne@hotmail.com
Landmark 1 Rob Giesbrecht 204-355-5248 rgiesbrecht@hsd.ca
Landmark 2 Kevin Plett 204-346-3260 kmplett@mymts.net
Mitchell Dan Zilinski 204-771-1200 dan_zilinski@nova3.ca
Niverville Ron Hiebert 204-388-6642 hieberts@mymts.net
Seine River 1 Yves Lagasse 204-883-2453 ylagasse@craigross.com
Seine River 2 Ken Neil 204-380-4154 ken@neilnet.net
Seine River 3 Jason Dunn 204-688-1461 tadunn@shaw.ca
St-Malo Kim Forest 204-347-5314 kim@continentaltrav.com
Steinbach Joel/Jodie Hartung 204-392-0103/204-371-1066 jodiehartung@hotmail.com
Vassar Jeremy Culleton 204-437-3168/218-242-3135 jeremy_culleton@warroad.k12.mn.us
Vita Steve Doerksen 204-371-9338 sdoerksen@pennerfarmservice.com
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